

TIP NO R-5783A, R-5783B
FED AID NO TAP-0332(131), TAP-0332(132)
CURB RAMPS
VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

				LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC	BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	
				MAIDEN, NC	SELMA, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	51875.00	74000.00	50000.00
0002	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB 6" CONCRETE CURB	50 LF	18.75 937.50	50.00 2500.00	52.50 2625.00
0003	2538000000-E	846	***.*** CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 2'-0" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	50 LF	25.00 1250.00	50.00 2500.00	49.00 2450.00
0004	2542000000-E	846	1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50 LF	30.00 1500.00	50.00 2500.00	49.00 2450.00
0005	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	480 LF	55.00 26400.00	50.00 24000.00	55.25 26520.00
0006	2580000000-E	846	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	100 LF	66.25 6625.00	50.00 5000.00	52.00 5200.00
0007	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	230 SY	60.00 13800.00	60.00 13800.00	70.00 16100.00
0008	2600000000-N	848	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	129 EA	687.50 88687.50	750.00 96750.00	1000.00 129000.00
0009	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	28 EA	1687.50 47250.00	1950.00 54600.00	2500.00 70000.00
0010	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	40 SY	90.60 3624.00	100.00 4000.00	80.00 3200.00
0011	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - GENERIC ITEM	90 SY	68.00 6120.00	80.00 7200.00	80.00 7200.00
0012	2738000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK - GENERIC ITEM	65 SY	28.10 1826.50	45.00 2925.00	35.00 2275.00
0013	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - GENERIC ITEM	160 LF	18.00 2880.00	30.00 4800.00	30.00 4800.00
0014	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2' -6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - GENERIC ITEM	60 LF	55.00 3300.00	80.00 4800.00	70.00 4200.00
0015	2752000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" X 18" GRANITE CURB AND GUTTER - GENERIC ITEM	55 LF	287.00 15785.00	150.00 8250.00	300.00 16500.00
0016	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMP - GENERIC ITEM	161 EA	1687.50 271687.50	2950.00 474950.00	2900.00 466900.00
0017	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP - GENERIC ITEM	15 EA	687.50 10312.50	1250.00 18750.00	800.00 12000.00
0018	2760000000-N	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) RAISED TRUNCATED DOME - GENERIC ITEM	20 EA	285.00 5700.00	200.00 4000.00	700.00 14000.00
0019	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	5 EA	350.00 1750.00	750.00 3750.00	500.00 2500.00
0020	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2 EA	160.00 320.00	750.00 1500.00	750.00 1500.00
0021	5270000000-N	SP	GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) PORTABLE LIGHTING PER DAY - GENERIC ITEM	4 EA	5780.00 23120.00	1000.00 4000.00	1500.00 6000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	584750.50	TOTAL 814575.00	TOTAL 845420.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	584750.50	SUB-TOTAL 814575.00	SUB-TOTAL 845420.00

TIP NO R-5783A, R-5783B
 FED AID NO TAP-0332(131), TAP-0332(132)
 CURB RAMPS
 VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

SUNLAND BUILDERS INC

SWANSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Total
0001	800 MOBILIZATION				65600.00
0002	846 ***X*** CONCRETE CURB 6" CONCRETE CURB	50	LF	100.00	5000.00
0003	846 ***.*** CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER 2'-0" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	50	LF	100.00	5000.00
0004	846 1'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	50	LF	100.00	5000.00
0005	846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	480	LF	100.00	48000.00
0006	846 CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	100	LF	100.00	10000.00
0007	848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	230	SY	100.00	23000.00
0008	848 RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMPS	129	EA	1000.00	129000.00
0009	848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	28	EA	2500.00	70000.00
0010	848 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	40	SY	150.00	6000.00
0011	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE AND REPLACE 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK - GENERIC ITEM	90	SY	125.00	11250.00
0012	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (SY) REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK - GENERIC ITEM	65	SY	25.00	1625.00
0013	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE 2'-6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - GENERIC ITEM	160	LF	25.00	4000.00
0014	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 2' -6" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER - GENERIC ITEM	60	LF	125.00	7500.00
0015	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" X 18" GRANITE CURB AND GUTTER - GENERIC ITEM	55	LF	200.00	11000.00
0016	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE AND REPLACE CONCRETE CURB RAMP - GENERIC ITEM	161	EA	2850.00	458850.00
0017	SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) REMOVE CONCRETE CURB RAMP - GENERIC ITEM	15	EA	100.00	1500.00
0018	848 GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (EA) RAISED TRUNCATED DOME - GENERIC ITEM	20	EA	500.00	10000.00
0019	858 ADJ MANHOLES	5	EA	910.00	4550.00
0020	858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	2	EA	750.00	1500.00
0021	SP GENERIC LIGHTING ITEM (EA) PORTABLE LIGHTING PER DAY - GENERIC ITEM	4	EA	1000.00	4000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 882375.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 882375.00

JAN 18, 2018 03:18 PM

44913.3.2, 44913.3.3

BRUNSWICK, PENDER, ONSLOW, SAMPSON, DUPLIN, NEW HANOVER 2:00 PM 3 / 3 002

JAN 18 2018 DC00187

TIP NO R-5783A, R-5783B

FED AID NO TAP-0332(131), TAP-0332(132)

CURB RAMPS

VARIOUS PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES

0.000 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

LITTLE MOUNTAIN BUILDERS OF CATAWBA COUNTY INC	1
BROWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	2
JYMCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	3
SUNLAND BUILDERS INC	4

CONTRACT TOTAL

584750.50
814575.00
845420.00
882375.00